Home International Farriery Competition

Class 3 – Team Gas Shoeing Results
	Team
	Names
	Foot Prep
	Shoe
	Fit
	Nail/

Fin
	Spec
	Total
	Team

Total
	Position

	ENGLAND
	S Beane
	8.6
	9.2
	9.2
	9.2
	8.8
	45.0
	179.9
	1st

	
	J Haigh
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	N Fennell
	9.0
	9.0
	8.9
	8.6
	8.8
	44.3
	
	

	
	G Hutchins
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	D Smith
	9.4
	9.2
	9.2
	9.2
	8.6
	45.6
	
	

	
	R Slater
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	G Golby
	9.0
	9.2
	9.0
	8.8
	9.0
	45.0
	
	

	
	S Howard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Team
	Names
	Foot Prep
	Shoe
	Fit
	Nail/

Fin
	Spec
	Total
	Team

Total
	Position

	IRELAND
	E O’Sh’nessy
	9.2
	9.0
	9.0
	9.0
	8.2
	44.4
	179.1
	2nd

	
	G McBurney
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	W  O’Sh’nessy
	9.0
	8.9
	8.6
	8.5
	8.6
	43.6
	
	

	
	R Potter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	P Robinson
	9.5
	9.0
	9.4
	9.2
	9.2
	46.3
	
	

	
	A Mulholland
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	S Brennan
	9.0
	8.8
	9.2
	9.0
	8.8
	44.8
	
	

	
	P Brennan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Team
	Names
	Foot Prep
	Shoe
	Fit
	Nail/

Fin
	Spec
	Total
	Team

Total
	Position

	WALES
	M Rees
	9.5
	8.8
	7.8
	8.8
	7.8
	42.7
	174.6
	3rd

	
	J Barnes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	C Hughes
	9.0
	9.0
	8.4
	8.2
	8.4
	43.0
	
	

	
	A Williams
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	N Brown
	9.5
	9.0
	8.6
	9.2
	8.4
	44.7
	
	

	
	N Wolverson
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	R Duggan
	9.0
	9.2
	9.2
	8.2
	8.6
	44.2
	
	

	
	H Meek
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Team
	Names
	Foot Prep
	Shoe
	Fit
	Nail/

Fin
	Spec
	Total
	Team

Total
	Position

	SCOTLAND
	D Varini
	8.8
	9.0
	9.4
	8.8
	8.9
	44.9
	173.3
	4th

	
	J Campbell
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	D Crearer
	9.1
	8.7
	8.6
	8.2
	7.8
	42.4
	
	

	
	E Taylor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	D Sutherland
	9.2
	9.0
	8.4
	9.0
	6.0
	41.6
	
	

	
	S Malcolm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	I Gajczak
	9.0
	9.0
	9.0
	8.6
	8.8
	44.4
	
	

	
	J Wilson
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Team
	Names
	Foot 

Prep
	Shoe
	Fit
	Nail/

Fin
	Spec
	Total
	Team

Total
	Position

	ARMY
	N Cooper
	8.8
	8.8
	8.0
	8.7
	8.0
	42.3
	170.6
	5th

	
	R Anderson
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A Mercer
	8.8
	8.8
	8.7
	7.8
	8.0
	42.1
	
	

	
	M Stanford
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	F Macdonald
	9.4
	8.0
	8.9
	8.8
	7.1
	42.2
	
	

	
	B Turpie
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	M Watson
	9.0
	9.2
	9.1
	8.7
	8.0
	44.0
	
	

	
	C McCabe
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Top 5 Individual Pairs

1st
-
P Robinson/A Mulholland

(Ireland)
46.3 Points

2nd 
-
D Smith/R Slater


(England)
45.6 Points 
3rd 
-
G Golby/S Howard


(England)
45.0 Points 
4th 
-
S Beane/J Haigh


(England)
45.0 Points
5th 
-
D Varini/J Campbell


(Scotland)
44.8 Points
